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1. Englbrecht Christian SV Oberbergkirchen 108 15 12 15 15 15 12 15 9
2. Rottmoser Peter SV Schechen 90 10 15 10 9 10 9 12 15
3. Beyerlein Reinhold Beyer & Co. Altenstadt 79 12 12 12 12 10 9 12
4. Butz Karl-Heinz ESV Haselbach 61 9 10 7 15 10 10
5. Signer Alexander ESV Gersthofen 53 9 8 8 9 8 6 5
6. Ulreich Daniel SSV Wildpoldsried 35 2 6 8 5 7 7
7. Schild Michael TSV Fridolfing 31 7 6 4 6 4 4
8. Kufner Stefan EC Reichenbach 31 8 8 5 2 6 2
9. Liebl Roland SV Oberbergkirchen 27 4 3 3 5 7 5

10. Rottmoser Martin SV Schechen 18 7 8 3
11. Lohr Manfred SV Unterneukirchen 17 7 4 6
12. Winkler Matthias EC Gunzenhausen 16 6 5 4 1
13. Riedl Robert ESC Lixenried 15 5 2 5 3
14. Späth Rudolf FC Altrandsberg 14 6 8
15. Tafertshofer Marc ESV Weilheim 14 9 2 3
16. Prinz Florian TSV Taufkirchen 13 7 1 4 1
17. Kiermeier Johann SC Rimbach 12 10 2
18. Ebner Franz EV Poschetsried 10 4 1 2 2 1
19. Zitzelsberger Michael EV Fischerdorf 3 3
20. Niedermeier Albert TSV Tann 3 3
21. Englmaier Thomas ESC Ebersberg 3 3
22. Simon Peter SV Weiß-Blau Germerswang 1 1
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1. Kufner Stefan EC Reichenbach 96 12 15 10 9 10 15 10 15
2. Signer Alexander ESV Gersthofen 82 12 12 15 15 5 15 8
3. Tafertshofer Marc ESV Weilheim 80 15 9 9 7 9 10 12 9
4. Riedl Robert ESC Lixenried 72 10 10 8 10 12 7 9 6
5. Schneckenpointner Thomas EC Freilassing Hofham 63 15 12 8 8 8 12
6. Fischer Andreas EV Mitterfels 59 9 8 6 6 6 12 5 7
7. Pfaffinger Markus EC Holzland-Arbing 48 7 8 7 9 7 10
8. Kohlmann Michael SV Stauf 45 7 7 4 5 5 6 6 5
9. Niedermeier Albert TSV Tann 22 6 2 3 4 4 3
10. Kohlmann Thomas SV Stauf 13 5 4 4
11. Aigner Peter TSV Taufkirchen 13 8 5
12. Ziegltrum Sebastian VfB Hallbergmoos 7 4 3
13. Landgraf Michael FC Altrandsberg 6 2 4
14. Oppler Stefan SV Wielenbach 6 6
15. Di Napoli Fernando FC Altrandsberg 5 2 3
16. Liebl Rainer SV Oberbergkirchen 5 3 2
17 Baumann Sebastian ESC Lixenried 5 5
18. Gambs Martin TSV Hartpenning 3 3
19. Huber Markus AS Griesbeckerzell 2 1 1
20. Kohler Ronny TSV Velden 1 1
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Jugend U18
Stand nach 8 von 8 Turnieren
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1 Fischer Andreas EV Mitterfels 109 15 7 12 15 15 15 15 15
2 Kohlmann Thomas SV Stauf 81 12 15 10 9 9 8 12 6
3 Kordat Alessandro TSV Velden 75 10 10 8 7 12 10 6 12
4 Ziegltrum Sebastian VfB Hallbergmoos 53 9 9 10 7 10 8
5 Aigner Peter TSV Taufkirchen 50 7 8 7 6 5 8 9
6 Huber Markus AS Griesbeckerzell 48 3 5 5 4 6 6 9 10
7 Angermeier Josef EC Bad Feilnbach 48 8 2 4 5 10 12 7
8 Ludwig Nico SG Franken Sennfeld 47 9 12 8 8 5 5
9 Meindl Matthias TSV Taufkirchen 16 9 3 4

10 Kohnle Andreas TSV Farchant 16 6 1 3 2 4
11 Kohler Ronny TSV Velden 14 7 7
12 Heinzl Markus SV Schechen 11 5 6
13 Müller Wolfgang SSC Pfeffenhausen 7 4 3
14 Paternoster Florian RW Überacker 6 3 3
15 Wille Markus SSC Pfeffenhausen 6 1 1 4
16 Schickor Bernhard ESV Mitterskirchen 5 5
17 Kellerbauer Stephan SV Oberbergkirchen 4 2 2
18 Deisenrieder Florian FC Halfing 4 4
19 Englmeier Christian SV Oberbergkirchen 1 1
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Jugend U16
Stand nach 8 von 8 Turnieren
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1 Kohlmann Thomas SV Stauf 111 15 15 15 12 12 15 12 15
2 Angermeier Josef EC Bad Feilnbach 93 10 12 12 10 15 12 10 12
3 Ludwig Nico SC Franken-Sennfeld 70 12 9 15 10 15 9
4 Meindl Matthias TSV Taufkirchen 48 10 9 10 9 10
5 Namisla Florian SV Weiß-Blau Germerswang 38 7 9 8 7 7
6 Müller Wolfgang SSC Pfeffenhausen 37 9 7 6 9 6
7 Englmeier Christian SV Oberbergkirchen 34 3 6 8 7 5 5
8 Waschlinger Florian ESV Mitterskirchen 22 6 8 8
9 Kellerbauer Stephan SV Oberbergkirchen 18 8 6 4

10 Bergwinkl Franz Laabertaler Stockschützen 17 10 4 3
11 Pallauf Andreas TSV Fridolfing 13 2 5 6
12 Unterholzner Christian ASV Piding 8 8
13 Paternoster Florian SV Rot-Weiß Überacker 7 7
14 Müller Roland SSC Pfeffenhausen 7 7
15 Frank Sebastian SV Weiß-Blau Germerswang 6 6
16. Steinmaßl Andreas TSV Fridolfing 6 1 5
17. Maenner Ferdinand SV Unter-Oberbrunn 5 5
18. Fink Michael SSC Pfeffenhausen 4 4
19. Gambs Andreas TSV Hartpenning 4 4


